
【女子】《5452》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB 競技者NO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 29 5001709 2538178 原 つばさ HARA Tsubasa 長野 白馬高校 JPN ﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 5.28 9.08
2 6 5001639 2535747 佐藤 樹 SATO Itsuki 学連 成城大学 JPN ｻﾄｳ ｲﾂｷ 150.80 13.51
3 3 5001426 2534822 水沼 菜々美 MIZUNUMA Nanami 学連 青山学院大学 JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 229.25 13.50
4 21 5001795 2539929 水沼 優希菜 MIZUNUMA Yukina 神奈川 TEAM BUMPS JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｷﾅ 38.30 8.55
5 7 5001509 2535903 水沼 理菜 MIZUNUMA Rina 学連 青山学院大学 JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾘﾅ 135.00 13.57
6 10 5001894 2539797 坂井 ひかる SAKAI Hikaru 岐阜 長森中学校 JPN ｻｶｲ ﾋｶﾙ 119.60 14.46
7 12 5001681 2535865 野瀬 有咲 NOSE Usaki 学連 愛知工業大学 JPN ﾉｾ ｳｻｷ 93.80 13.92
8 2 5001527 2534377 浅野 志織 ASANO Shiori 学連 中京大学 JPN ｱｻﾉ ｼｵﾘ 232.50 18.12
9 8 5001928 2539131 谷 美音 TANI Mio 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ﾀﾆ ﾐｵ 133.00 14.40

10 4 5001494 2537041 梶原 久紗子 KAJIWARA Hisako 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋｻｺ 191.00 15.60
11 5 5001737 2538185 見瀬 クレア MISE Kurea 大阪 しまだ病院SnowTeam JPN ﾐｾ ｸﾚｱ 176.00 15.22
12 1 5001191 2531368 伊原 遥香 IHARA Haruka 愛知 愛三工業ｽｷｰ部 JPN ｲﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 315.00 18.14

【男子】《0452》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB 競技者NO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 47 5001533 2537149 小笹 海成 OZASA Kaisei 愛知 びわこ学院大学 JPN ｵｻﾞｻ ｶｲｾｲ 99.00 16.40
2 58 5001905 2539805 村上 伊織 MURAKAMI Iori 北海道 Fu's ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ JPN ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｲｵﾘ 42.90 12.08
3 43 5001790 2537674 中村 拓斗 NAKAMURA Takuto 北海道 TEAM BUMPS JPN ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 161.50 15.64
4 57 5002174 2540060 KIM RIHU KIM Rihu 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ｷﾑ ﾘﾌ 43.80 11.16
5 49 5001027 2530522 佐々木 虎 SASAKI Taiga 秋田 ﾁｰﾑﾎｯﾄﾄﾞｯｸ! JPN ｻｻｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ 91.80 15.69
6 54 5001622 2537124 小林 龍司 KOBAYASHI Ryuji 学連 松本大学 JPN ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 53.10 17.00
7 46 5001414 2534825 川田 淳平 KAWATA Jumpei 学連 日本大学 JPN ｶﾜﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 104.40 15.16
8 50 5001306 2534167 元野 響 MOTONO Hibiki 学連 日本大学 JPN ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 71.50 16.60
9 42 5001208 2531908 平山 将大 HIRAYAMA Shota 兵庫 PAPASU SKI CLUB JPN ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 232.00 18.00

10 45 5001410 2532177 菅野 柊伍 KANNO Shugo 学連 新潟大学 JPN ｶﾝﾉ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 137.30 16.57
11 41 5001818 2539132 中原 旺助 NAKAHARA Osuke 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｵｳｽｹ 326.25 16.21
12 44 5001713 2537016 岡田 匠真 OKADA Takuma 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ 153.00 17.58
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【女子】《5452》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB 競技者NO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 5 5001737 2538185 見瀬 クレア MISE Kurea 大阪 しまだ病院SnowTeam JPN ﾐｾ ｸﾚｱ 176.00 15.22
2 7 5001509 2535903 水沼 理菜 MIZUNUMA Rina 学連 青山学院大学 JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾘﾅ 135.00 13.57
3 4 5001494 2537041 梶原 久紗子 KAJIWARA Hisako 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋｻｺ 191.00 15.6
4 2 5001527 2534377 浅野 志織 ASANO Shiori 学連 中京大学 JPN ｱｻﾉ ｼｵﾘ 232.50 18.12
5 8 5001928 2539131 谷 美音 TANI Mio 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ﾀﾆ ﾐｵ 133.00 14.4
6 1 5001191 2531368 伊原 遥香 IHARA Haruka 愛知 愛三工業ｽｷｰ部 JPN ｲﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 315.00 18.14

【男子】《0452》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB 競技者NO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 46 5001414 2534825 川田 淳平 KAWATA Jumpei 学連 日本大学 JPN ｶﾜﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 104.40 15.16
2 47 5001533 2537149 小笹 海成 OZASA Kaisei 愛知 びわこ学院大学 JPN ｵｻﾞｻ ｶｲｾｲ 99.00 16.4
3 50 5001306 2534167 元野 響 MOTONO Hibiki 学連 日本大学 JPN ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 71.50 16.6
4 45 5001410 2532177 菅野 柊伍 KANNO Shugo 学連 新潟大学 JPN ｶﾝﾉ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 137.30 16.57
5 54 5001622 2537124 小林 龍司 KOBAYASHI Ryuji 学連 松本大学 JPN ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 53.10 17
6 44 5001713 2537016 岡田 匠真 OKADA Takuma 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ 153.00 17.58
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